1
Product Data Sheet
Actuator
FD61
FD61 is a quiet and powerful actuator up to 6000N thrust,
designed for use in furniture application. Compared to FD60,
the motor size of FD61 is more compact. There are several

(Refer to Page 4)
2: Metal
Ordering Key
XXX
XXX
Positioning
feedback
Blank: None
HS3: Hall effect sensor x 1
HS4: Hall effect sensor x 2
Blank: None
PO: Mechanical push only extension tube
BK: Mechanical brake
Option
(Multiple choice is
allowed)
A4: 2500rpm / 4mm pitch
A6: 2500rpm / 6mm pitch
A8: 2500rpm / 8mm pitch
AG: 2500rpm / 16mm pitch
KG: 2500rpm / 16mm pitch
Cable length
0: 300mm straight
1: 1000mm straight
2: 450mm with 300mm coiled
FD61- 24 - A4 - 350 . 470 -C 1 -2 HS3 - -PO-BK
Terms of Use
The user is responsible for application suitability of Moteck products. As ongoing improvement process continues, products listed on the Moteck website are subject to change without prior notice. Moteck
reserves the right to terminate the sales or remove any product displayed on the website, or listed in its catalogues.
©2023 Apr. MOTECK. MO-T-0034  Version: 2.8
1